
Sunday - July 22

NAME & CALLSIGN ASSIGNMENT LOCATION PHONE EMAIL Confirmed ?

Terry Russ, N8ATZ

Communications 

Coordinator Net Control 330 - 837 - 3091 truss@sssnet.com

Tony Casebolt, KD8UXK Route Support Downtown (Dispersal) 330 - 956 - 4082 kd8uxk@yahoo.com

Tom Gill, KC8QOD Packet Radio Comm Trailer 330 - 456 - 9301 Tom@gillemail.net

Dave Beltz, WD8AYE Staging Nationwide Staging 330 - 309 - 8156 dbeltz26@gmail.com

Jason Stroll, KC8LIN Packet Radio TV Production Truck kc8lin@gmail.com

Mike Palmer, KD8ENV Medical Support Nationwide Staging 330 - 479 - 9486 mpalmer02@neo.rr.com

Igor Nikishin, K8INN Route Support Downtown 330 - 321 - 1144 igorn@igorn.com

Ted Armstrong, K8TWA Packet Radio Nationwide Staging 330 - 495 - 0732 k8twa@live.com

Vern Sproat, KE8BYW Route Support Market & 6th Street 330 - 268 - 7406 vsproat@hotmail.com

Steve Simon, KD8SPF Route Support Market & 3rd Street 330 - 605 - 0432 kd8spk@gmail.com

Evan Rankl, KD8IDH Route Support Nationwide Staging 330 - 833 - 9082 erankl@ranklllc.com
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